Rotary Isolators
3 Pole
Page <1> 12/05/09  V1.1
LBPM 25 to 63A:
LBPM 25 to 63A:

This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence. SPC Multicomp is the registered trademark of the Group. © Premier Farnell plc 2009.
Part Number Table
Part Number Explanation:
Description Part Number
Mains Isolators Door Interlock 25A3P LBDI253P
Mains Isolators Door Interlock 32A3P LBDI323P
Mains Isolators Door Interlock 40A3P LBDI403P
Mains Isolators Door Interlock 63A3P LBDI633P
Mains Isolators Door Interlock 80A3P LBDI803P
Mains Isolators Door Interlock100A3P LBDI1003P
Mains Isolators Door Interlock125A3P LBDI1253P
Mains Isolator Panel Mount 25A 3P LBPM253P
Mains Isolator Panel Mount 32A 3P LBPM323P
Mains Isolator Panel Mount 40A 3P LBPM403P
Mains Isolator Panel Mount 63A 3P LBPM633P